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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #2 - November 16th Results

Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Wesley Runnels
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 12 354 0.0

2 Angeline Rao Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 301 0.0

3 Aditya Jain Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 294 0.0

4 Aditya Durvasula Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 281 0.0

5 Steven Jiang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 262 0.0

5 Eric Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 262 0.0

7 Anirudh Sivakumar Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 256 0.0

8 Kevin F Chen Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 247 0.0

9 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 235 0.0

10 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 222 0.0

11 David Huang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 205 0.0

12 Shomik Verma Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 188 0.0

13 Zach Tu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 187 0.0

14 Andrew Tao Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 181 0.0

15 Sai Purushothaman Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 166 0.0

16 Gaurachandra Das
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 164 0.0

17 Sirjan Kafle
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 11 163 0.0
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18 Marco Rivera Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 160 0.0

19 Alan Ji Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 153 0.0

20 Kuan Wei Huang Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 9 140 0.0

21 Raymond Chee Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 133 0.0

22 Sammy Chen Allen HS 5A 10 9 131 0.0

22 Yusuf Mussa Allen HS 5A 10 10 131 0.0

24 Joshua Yang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 130 0.0

25 Niharika Koka Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 124 0.0

26 Junsung Lee Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 121 0.0

26 Beatriz A. Garza Edinburg North HS 5A 30 12 121 0.0

28 Aaron Pfitzenmaier San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 105 0.0

28 Utkarsh Kaniyar Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 105 0.0

28 Chirstian Gaitan Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 105 0.0

31 Andy Ye Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 102 0.0

32 Lakshmi Menon Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 101 0.0

33 Raahil Sha McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 95 0.0

34 Zach Zamaniego McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 11 92 0.0

35 Russell Hart Keller HS 5A 4 11 85 0.0

35 Charles Bui Allen HS 5A 10 9 85 0.0

37 Quong Duong Manvel HS 5A 22 11 80 0.0

38 Helena Wu Allen HS 5A 10 10 78 0.0

39 Beau Bragg Keller HS 5A 4 11 76 0.0

40 Ben Lawrence
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 72 0.0

41 Andrew Swanson South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 71 0.0

42 TJ Deguia Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 70 0.0
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42 Jash Pujara Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 9 70 0.0

42 Christopher Le Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 70 0.0

45 Rubeal Akram Allen HS 5A 10 9 68 0.0

45 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 68 0.0

47 Shayan Ali Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 66 0.0

47 Quinn Torres
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 11 66 0.0

47 Xue Le Lim Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 66 0.0

50 Anupam Adhikari
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 10 65 0.0

51 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 64 0.0

51 Oliver Lopez Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 64 0.0

53 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 62 0.0

54 Khalil Alsabag Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 60 0.0

55 Aditya Iswara Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 57 0.0

56 Srija Seenivasan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 52 0.0

57 Daniel De Angulo Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 51 0.0

57 Judy Lane Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 51 0.0

59 Paul Ryu Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 50 0.0

59 Daniel Labarre Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 50 0.0

59 Leon Jacob Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 50 0.0

62 Ge Zeng Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 49 0.0

62 Audrey Vega Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 49 0.0

62 Ryan Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 49 0.0

65 albert han Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 47 0.0

66 Derik Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 11 46 0.0
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67 Hannah Hunt Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 45 0.0

68 Zachary Pisarski Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 10 44 0.0

68 Christopher Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 44 0.0

70 Ashley Sotoodeh Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 42 0.0

71 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 41 0.0

72 Mahesh Ramgopal
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 9 40 0.0

72 Max Liu Keller HS 5A 4 10 40 0.0

74 Jimmy Bellinghausen
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 9 39 0.0

74 Mark Bardaweel Manvel HS 5A 22 9 39 0.0

74 Dario Rendon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 39 0.0

74 Arpan Kaphle
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 9 39 0.0

78 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 38 0.0

78 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 38 0.0

80 Richard Bui Allen HS 5A 10 10 36 0.0

81 Ryan Fitzgerald Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 34 0.0

82 Nick Calafat South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 33 0.0

82 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 33 0.0

84 Viana Phan Allen HS 5A 10 9 32 0.0

84 Liam Reckley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 32 0.0

86 Abdullah Khan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 31 0.0

86 Ryan White San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 31 0.0

86 Emily Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 31 0.0

89 Geny Segundo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 28 0.0
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90 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 25 0.0

90 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 25 0.0

92 Jonathan Carter San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 24 0.0

92 Devin Ngai South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 24 0.0

92 Katie Brokovich Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 24 0.0

95 Tania Aleman Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 22 0.0

95
Sudarshan
Gopalakrishnan

Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 22 0.0

97 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 20 0.0

97 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 20 0.0

99 Charlie Yeng South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 19 0.0

99 Maggie Ying Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 19 0.0

99 Ali Shaikh Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 19 0.0

102 Audrey Liu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 18 0.0

103 Logan Austin Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 17 0.0

103 Nikita Beebe Keller HS 5A 4 10 17 0.0

103 Beth Canales Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 17 0.0

106 Linda Stevens Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 15 0.0

106 Jonathan Lee
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 15 0.0

106 Sampson Dewey Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 15 0.0

109 Cecile Leclerc
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 10 14 0.0

110 Andrea Guloy Manvel HS 5A 22 12 13 0.0

110 Daniel Gatewood Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 13 0.0

112 Michael Arthur Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 12 0.0
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113 Kelsie Slifer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 11 0.0

114 Edward Flores South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 10 0.0

114 Taylor Molina Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 10 0.0

116 Mark Eckert Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 8 0.0

117 Sumedh Tadimeti
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 9 7 0.0

118 Gayatri Viswanatha Manvel HS 5A 22 12 6 0.0

119 Arnella Noussie Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 5 0.0

119 XinZhe Lin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 5 0.0

121 Heather Havard Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 4 0.0

122 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 3 0.0

122 Varun Patamalla San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 3 0.0

122 Olivia Huchton San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 3 0.0

125 Hannah Dyer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 1 0.0

125 Hae Jin Kim Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 1 0.0

125 Audrey Didsbury Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 1 0.0

128 Sofia Catalan Manvel HS 5A 22 12 0 0.0

128 Yesemeri Chavez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 0 0.0

128 Nabeeha Chowdhury Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 0 0.0

128 Leon Cai Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 9 0 0.0

132 Warner Collier Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 -5 0.0

133 Angelica Rico Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 -6 0.0

134 Conor Devlin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 -8 0.0

135 Brian Leary San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 -9 0.0

135 Fan Zhou Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 -9 0.0

137 Susan Rankin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 -10 0.0
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138 Daniel Guerra Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 -12 0.0

138 Jesse Tovar San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 -12 0.0

140 Luis Gutierrez Fonseca San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 -15 0.0

140 Andre Tuggles San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 -15 0.0

140 Keely Gillit Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 10 -15 0.0

143 Vanessa Chhoa Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 10 -18 0.0

144 Chandler Ellis Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 -21 0.0

145 Wyatt Kiel Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 -23 0.0

146 Dalton Ketcherside San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 -25 0.0

147 Ravi Patel Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 -29 0.0

148 InHo Kim Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 9 -32 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade
Level

Score
Tie
Breaker

1 Eric Li Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 262 0.0

2 David Huang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 205 0.0

3 Sai Purushothaman Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 166 0.0

4 Alan Ji Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 153 0.0

5 Kuan Wei Huang Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 9 140 0.0

6 Sammy Chen Allen HS 5A 10 9 131 0.0

7 Charles Bui Allen HS 5A 10 9 85 0.0

8 Jash Pujara Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 9 70 0.0

9 Rubeal Akram Allen HS 5A 10 9 68 0.0

9 Aniket Joshi Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 68 0.0
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11 Shayan Ali Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 66 0.0

12 Aditya Iswara Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 57 0.0

13 Leon Jacob Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 9 50 0.0

14 Ge Zeng Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 49 0.0

14 Audrey Vega Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 49 0.0

14 Ryan Adix South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 49 0.0

17 Hannah Hunt Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 45 0.0

18 Mahesh Ramgopal
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 9 40 0.0

19 Jimmy Bellinghausen
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 9 39 0.0

19 Mark Bardaweel Manvel HS 5A 22 9 39 0.0

19 Arpan Kaphle
Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

5A 9 9 39 0.0

22 Evan Shrestha South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 9 33 0.0

23 Viana Phan Allen HS 5A 10 9 32 0.0

24 Ryan White San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 31 0.0

24 Emily Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 31 0.0

26 Lucy Chen Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 25 0.0

27
Sudarshan

Gopalakrishnan
Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 22 0.0

28 Maggie Ying Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 19 0.0

28 Ali Shaikh Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 9 19 0.0

30 Audrey Liu Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 18 0.0

31 Taylor Molina Edinburg North HS 5A 30 9 10 0.0

32 Sumedh Tadimeti
Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
5A 9 9 7 0.0
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33 Varun Patamalla San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 3 0.0

34 Audrey Didsbury Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 1 0.0

35 Leon Cai Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 9 0 0.0

36 Angelica Rico Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 9 -6 0.0

37 Fan Zhou Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 9 -9 0.0

38 Jesse Tovar San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 9 -12 0.0

39 Chandler Ellis Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 9 -21 0.0

40 Ravi Patel Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 9 -29 0.0

41 InHo Kim Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 9 -32 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Aditya Durvasula Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 281 0.0

2 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 235 0.0

3 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 222 0.0

4 Andrew Tao Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 181 0.0

5
Gaurachandra

Das

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 164 0.0

6 Marco Rivera Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 160 0.0

7 Yusuf Mussa Allen HS 5A 10 10 131 0.0

8 Niharika Koka Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 124 0.0

9
Aaron

Pfitzenmaier
San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 10 105 0.0

9 Utkarsh Kaniyar Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 10 105 0.0
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9 Chirstian Gaitan Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 105 0.0

12 Andy Ye Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 102 0.0

13 Helena Wu Allen HS 5A 10 10 78 0.0

14 Ben Lawrence
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 72 0.0

15 Xue Le Lim Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 66 0.0

16 Anupam Adhikari
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 65 0.0

17 Oliver Lopez Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 64 0.0

18 Daniel De Angulo Katy Seven Lakes HS 5A 19 10 51 0.0

19 Paul Ryu Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 10 50 0.0

20 albert han Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 10 47 0.0

21 Zachary Pisarski Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 10 44 0.0

21 Christopher Rios Edinburg North HS 5A 30 10 44 0.0

23 Max Liu Keller HS 5A 4 10 40 0.0

24 Richard Bui Allen HS 5A 10 10 36 0.0

25 Tania Aleman Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 10 22 0.0

26 Nikita Beebe Keller HS 5A 4 10 17 0.0

27 Jonathan Lee
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet

HS
5A 9 10 15 0.0

28 Cecile Leclerc
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 10 14 0.0

29 Daniel Gatewood Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 13 0.0

30 XinZhe Lin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 5 0.0

31 Heather Havard Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 4 0.0

32 Warner Collier Bryan Collegiate HS 5A 14 10 -5 0.0
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33 Conor Devlin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 -8 0.0

34 Susan Rankin Katy Tompkins HS 5A 19 10 -10 0.0

35 Andre Tuggles San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 -15 0.0

35 Keely Gillit Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 10 -15 0.0

37 Vanessa Chhoa Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 10 -18 0.0

38 Wyatt Kiel Concordia Lutheran HS 5A 33 10 -23 0.0

39
Dalton

Ketcherside
San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 10 -25 0.0

Number Sense - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Angeline Rao Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 301 0.0

2 Steven Jiang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 262 0.0

3 Kevin F Chen Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 247 0.0

4 Shomik Verma Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 188 0.0

5 Zach Tu Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 187 0.0

6 Sirjan Kafle
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 163 0.0

7 Joshua Yang Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 11 130 0.0

8 Junsung Lee Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 121 0.0

9 Zach Zamaniego McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 11 92 0.0

10 Russell Hart Keller HS 5A 4 11 85 0.0

11 Quong Duong Manvel HS 5A 22 11 80 0.0

12 Beau Bragg Keller HS 5A 4 11 76 0.0
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13 Andrew Swanson South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 71 0.0

14 Christopher Le Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 70 0.0

15 Quinn Torres
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 11 66 0.0

16 Mario Garcia Fort Worth Paschal HS 5A 3 11 64 0.0

17 Khalil Alsabag Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 60 0.0

18 Srija Seenivasan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 52 0.0

19 Daniel Labarre Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 50 0.0

20 Derik Garcia Edinburg North HS 5A 30 11 46 0.0

21 Bradley Long South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 41 0.0

22 Ryan Fitzgerald Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 11 34 0.0

23 Geny Segundo Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 28 0.0

24 Devin Ngai South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 24 0.0

25 Clark Neil Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 20 0.0

26 Charlie Yeng South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 19 0.0

27 Logan Austin Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 17 0.0

28 Sampson Dewey Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 11 15 0.0

29 Michael Arthur Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 12 0.0

30 Kelsie Slifer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 11 11 0.0

31 Mark Eckert Denton Ryan HS 5A 5 11 8 0.0

32 Olivia Huchton San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 3 0.0

33 Yesemeri Chavez Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 11 0 0.0

34 Brian Leary San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 11 -9 0.0

35
Luis Gutierrez

Fonseca
San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 11 -15 0.0
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Number Sense - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District
Grade

Level
Score

Tie

Breaker

1 Wesley Runnels
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet
HS

5A 9 12 354 0.0

2 Aditya Jain Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 294 0.0

3 Anirudh Sivakumar Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 256 0.0

4 Raymond Chee Fort Bend Clements HS 5A 23 12 133 0.0

5 Beatriz A. Garza Edinburg North HS 5A 30 12 121 0.0

6 Lakshmi Menon Lewisville Flower Mound HS 5A 5 12 101 0.0

7 Raahil Sha McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 95 0.0

8 TJ Deguia Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 70 0.0

9 Dwight Brisbin Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 62 0.0

10 Judy Lane Beaumont West Brook HS 5A 21 12 51 0.0

11 Ashley Sotoodeh Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 42 0.0

12 Dario Rendon San Antonio Lee HS 5A 26 12 39 0.0

13 Dhwani Lad Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 38 0.0

13 Trevor Stull South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 38 0.0

15 Nick Calafat South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 33 0.0

16 Liam Reckley McKinney Boyd HS 5A 10 12 32 0.0

17 Abdullah Khan Lewisville Hebron HS 5A 5 12 31 0.0

18 Grant Phillips Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 25 0.0

19 Jonathan Carter San Angelo Central HS 5A 2 12 24 0.0

19 Katie Brokovich Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 24 0.0

21 Edsel Valle South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 20 0.0
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22 Beth Canales Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 17 0.0

23 Linda Stevens Abilene Cooper HS 5A 2 12 15 0.0

24 Andrea Guloy Manvel HS 5A 22 12 13 0.0

25 Edward Flores South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 10 0.0

26 Gayatri Viswanatha Manvel HS 5A 22 12 6 0.0

27 Arnella Noussie Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 5 0.0

28 Gaganpreet Kaur Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 3 0.0

29 Hannah Dyer South Grand Prairie HS 5A 7 12 1 0.0

29 Hae Jin Kim Irving MacArthur HS 5A 6 12 1 0.0

31 Sofia Catalan Manvel HS 5A 22 12 0 0.0

31
Nabeeha

Chowdhury
Clute Brazoswood HS 5A 24 12 0 0.0

33 Daniel Guerra Abilene A.T.E.M.S. HS 5A 2 12 -12 0.0


